
SL. ARN 
1|230425-04 1415-2-23 8726 
2 170425-04 1415-2-190232 
3|180425-04 14 15-2-302565 

4210425-04 1415-2-53 1 947 
5|170425-041415-2-66875 1 
6|170425-04 14 1 5-2-62923 8 
7230425-04 1415-2-441 294 
8|220425-04 1415-2-753633 
9|170425-04 1415-2-4071 85 

10220425-04 14 15-2-636393 
11170425-04 1415-2-5501 13 
12170425-04 1415-2-887709 
13|170425-041415-2-848412 
14|210425-041415-2-673745 
15|170425-041415-2-344744 
16|190425-04 141 5-2-283237 
17 170425-041415-2-382426 
18170425-041415-2-191727 
19|220425-04 1415-2-718270 
20| 170425-04 141 5-2-8671 70 
21|170425-041415-2-706898 
22|220425-04 1415-2-430094 
23|220425-04 14 15-2-307 155 
24| 190425-04 14 15-2-184695 
25|210425-04 1415-2-892668 
26| 180425-04 14 1 5-2-92755 1I 
27|200425-04 14 15-2-108668 
28|170425-04 14 15-2-1 74757 

29180425-041415-2-353508 
30180425-04 1415-2-3724 1l6 
31|170425-04 1415-2-440422 
32|180425-04 1415-2-1 05485 

NAME 
KEISHAM ANSHU SINGHA 
JOYDEEP DEB 
AGRAJIT DHAR 

SIDDHARTH PAUL 

PORAMA BANIK 

SWASTIK BANIK 

KUNAL CHAKRABORTY 

TAHMED AKTAR CHOUDHURY 

BAHNISHIKHA DAS 

PADMAJIT DAS 

NAYAN DAS 

PRERONA DUTTA 
|ANUSREE DAS 

SONAKSHI NATH MAZUMDAR 

TOUFICA YASMIN CHOUDHURY 
|ANUSUYA DEB MAZUMDER 

ANIK CHAKRABORTY 

RISHAV SINGH 
ADHRIJA DEY 

|DIKSHA DAS 

Y ZENITHTA DEVI 

RUSTAM SINGHA 
MUMINA AKTAR BARBHUIYA 
SWAAROCHIS PAUL 

|RITURAJ BANIK 
NILAVO KAR PURKAYASTHA 

|SUCHETA DAS 
|ASHMITA ROY 
SAMONWAY NATH 

|DINIAT AKTAR CHOUDHURY 
|IANUP SINGHA 
ROUSON SINHA 

Gurucharan College, Silchar Assam 
H.S. First Year Science 2025 

Selection list(UNRESERVED) 

GENDER STREAM % of Marks 
MALE |SCIENCE 95.67 

MALE 

MALE 

SCIENCE 

MALE |SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE 

MALE 

SCIENCE 

MALE |SCIENCE 

MALE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE 

MALE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 

MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE |SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE 

MALE 

SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 

MALE |SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 

MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

94.83 

94.5 

94.33 

94.33 

94.17 

94 

93.83 

93.67 

93.33 

93.17 

93 

92.83 

92.67 

92.67 

92.5 
92.17 

91.83 

91.67 
91.5 

91.5 

91.5 

91.33 

91.33 
91.33 

91.17 

91.17 
91.17 

91 

91 

91 

90.83 

RELIGION CASTE APL/BPL REMARKS 
HINDUISM OBC APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL BPL 

HINDUISM GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL |APL 
HINDUISM GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL |APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL BPL 

ISLAM GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM SC APL 

HINDUISM SC APL 

HINDUISM |GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL 

HINDUISM SC 

HINDUISM OBC 

ISLAM GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL BPL 

HINDUISM GENERAL APL 
HINDUISM GENERAL BPL 
HINDUISM SC 

HINDUISM OBC 

HINDUISM OBC 
ISLAM |GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL APL 
HINDUISM GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL 
HINDUISM SC 

HINDUISM SC 

HINDUISM 

APL 

APL 

APL 

APL 
APL 

BPL 

APL 

APL 

APL 

GENERAL APL 
ISLAM GENERAL APL 
HINDUISM OBC APL 

|HINDUISM OBC BPL 



SL. ARN 
33\220425-04 14 15-2-675977 
341210425-0414 15-2-768902 

35230425-041415-2-545359 
36180425-04 1415-2-673 846 
37220425-04 1415-2-957148 
38|210425-04 1415-2-863234 
39|170425-04 1415-2-459605 

40 170425-041415-2-5 74323 
41|180425-04 14 1 5-2-170052 
42170425-04 1415-2-330112 
43 180425-04 1415-2-234002 
44190425-04 1415-2-316297 
45|210425-04 1415-2-767770 
46210425-04 1415-2-760988 
47 170425-041415-2-986558 
48|220425-0414 15-2-205092 

49|170425-041415-2-999278 
50180425-04 1415-2-529603 

51|170425-04 14 1 5-2-2866 1 6 
52|200425-04 1415-2-923310 
53|190425-04 1415-2-824738 
54|190425-04 1415-2-640861 
55170425-04 1415-2-386969 
56 230425-041415-2-834988 
57|170425-04 1415-2-180608 
58|170425-04 1415-2-138746 
59|170425-04 141 5-2-824733 
60 170425-04 1 4 1 5-2-254426 
61|190425-04 14 1 5-2-602620 
62|170425-04 1415-2-894247 
63|180425-04 14 1 5-2-42 7972 
64| 170425-04 14 I 5-2-792308 

NAME 

BISHAL BIN 

RITHIKA BARMAN 
TANISHQ PAUL 
NG ANISHA SINGHA 

AYUSH BORAH 

KAMALPARNA TUNNA 
SHIBASISH PAUL CHOUDHURY 
PINAK PANI NATH 
JOY DEEP NATH 
ARYAN SINGH 

RISHITA DEY 
SOURAJYOTI DEY 

PRITPAUL SINGH MATHARU 

RAJLAKSHMI KOIRY 

LANTHOIBI SINGHA 
SRISTI BANIK 
JAHIR KHAN 

O PUSPITA SINGHA 
MRINMOY DEY 

DIPSHI DEB 

HRIDDHIMAN SARKAR 

ZAREEN AKTAR LASKAR 
NILOM DAS 

SAMRIDDHI DEB 

SANDIPTA SHILL 
SURAJIT PAUL 

TANUSHREE PAUL 

SEATAL YADAV 
BIVEK ROY 

BHAKTI MOHIM DEBNATH 
BARSHA PAUL 

SUDARSHAN KUMAR BISWAS 

Gurucharan College, Silchar Assam 
H.S. First Year Science 2025 

Selection list(UNRESERVED) 

JGENDER STREAM % of Marks 
MALE SCIENCE 90.67 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
|MALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE |SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 
MALE 

MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE 

SCIENCE 

MALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE sCIENCE 

90.5 

90.5 

90.5 

90.5 

90.33 

90.17 

90 

90 

89.83 

89.83 

89.5 

89.5 

89.5 

89.33 

89.33 

89.33 

89.17 

89.17 

89.17 

89 

88.83 

88.83 

88.67 

88.5 

88.5 

88.33 

88.17 

88.17 

87.83 

87.83 

87.83 

RELIGION CASTE |APL/BPL REMARKS 
HINDUISM MOBC |APL 
HINDUISM ST(P) APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL BPL 
HINDUISM |OBC BPL 

HINDUISM OBC APL 

HINDUISM GENERALAPL 
HINDUISM GENERAL BPL 
HINDUISM OBC 

HINDUISM OBC 
HINDUISM GENERAL 
HINDUISM OBC 

HINDUISM GENERAL |APL 
HINDUISM GENERAL BPL 
HINDUISM OBC |APL 

HINDUISM OBC APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL APL 
|ISLAM GENERAL APL 

|HINDUISM OBC BPL 

HINDUISM GENERAL BPL 
HINDUISM GENERAL BPL 

HINDUISM GENERAL BPL 
ISLAM GENERAL |APL 
HINDUISM GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL |APL 
HINDUISM OBC APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL BPL 
HINDUISM GENERAL APL 
HINDUISM lOBC BPL 

HINDUISM GENERAL BPL 

GENERAL APL 
GENERAL APL 

|APL 

HINDUISM 

|HINDUISM 

HINDUISM 

APL 

SC 

APL 

BPL 
BPL 



SL. ARN 

65220425-04 14 1 5-2-1 56483 
66|170425-04 14 15-2-595433 
67 170425-04 14 15-2-874074 

68180425-04 1 4 1 5-2-491 731 
69 200425-04 1415-2-55 1 107 
70170425-041415-2-501 1 66 
71|170425-04 1415-2-72 8324 
72|170425-04 1415-2-579982 

73/200425-04 1415-2-2 76224 
74230425-04 141 5-2-3638 16 
75|170425-041415-2-303944 

76 170425-04 1415-2-873422 
77| 170425-04 1415-2-925638 

78|170425-041415-2-239602 
79|180425-04 1415-2-206154 

80230425-04 14 1 5-2-29 7489 
81190425-041415-2-866357 
82|170425-04 1415-2-729799 
83190425-04 14 1 5-2-747608 
84190425-04 1415-2-682587 
85|200425-041415-2-958675 
86|170425-04 1415-2-420254 
87 190425-04 14 15-2-959389 
88|210425-041415-2-2 16430 
89\200425-041415-2-650984 
90 190425-04 1415-2-463380 
91190425-04 1415-2-773866 
92|180425-04 14 15-2-827567 

93|200425-04 1415-2-5995 1 2 
94|240425-04 1415-2-733237 
95\220425-04 1415-2-802058 

96 220425-04 14 1 5-2-981706 

NAME 
MIRAZ TANVEER LASKAR 

VAIBHAV CHAKRABORTY 
WRIDDHIMAN PAUL 

SUBHODEEP ROY 

RACHNA KAR 
BIJIT NATH 

NIVEDITYA SHARMA 

ANSHUMAN YADAV 

|ARUSHI DEB 

BAIVABI CHOUDHURY 
NIVEDITA SINGHA 
PRITHVWIRAJ BAIDYA 
|AKASH DAS 
SINAM MALEMNGANBA SINGHA 
SAPTAPARNA PAUL 

RAJASHREE DEY 

SWASTIKA PAUL 
NAZIA TOUHIN LASKAR 

|HRITURAJ PAUL 
DEBOJIT NATH 

|SABRINA LASKAR 

PIYUSH DEBNATH 

Gurucharan College, Silchar Assam 
H.S. First Year Science 2025 

Selection list(UNRESERVED) 

MAYESHA KANIZ LASKAR 

SAKSHI ROY CHOUDHURY 
PARAMITA DAS PURKAYASTHA 
ANJALI SINGH 

GENDER STREAM % of Marks 
MALE SCIENCE 
MALE 

MALE 
SCIENCE 

MALE 

SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE |SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE sCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 

|FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 

MM ASHFAK AHMED BARBHUIYA MALE |SCIENCE 

YEASMIN AKTAR LASKAR FEMALE SCIENCE 
LOYTONGBAM NONGDAMBA SING| MALE SCIENCE 

AFRUZA TANJIM CHOUDHURY FEMALE SCIENCE 
MANAB BHATTACHARJEE MALE SCIENCE 

RINGJALI KEMPRAI FEMALE SCIENCE 

87.83 

87.67 

87.67 

87.67 

87.6 

87.33 

87.33 

87.33 

87.17 

87.17 

87.17 
86.83 

86.83 

86.83 
86.67 

86.67 

86.5 

86.33 

86.33 

86.17 

86.17 
86 

86 

86 

86 

86 

86 

86 

85.83 

85.67 
85,67 

85.5 

RELIGION CASTE 
ISLAM GENERAL BPL 

HINDUISM |GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM OBC APL 

HINDUISM SC APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM OBC 

HINDUISM OBC 

HINDUISM OBC 

HINDUISM SC 

APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM OBC 

HINDUISM SC 
HINDUISM |OBC 

APL/BPL REMARKS 

ISLAM 

APL 

BPL 

ISLAM 

BPL 

APL 

BPL 

HINDUISM OBC APL 

HINDUISM GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM OBC |APL 

ISLAM GENERAL BPL 
HINDUISM GENERAL BPL 
HINDUISM |OBC APL 

ISLAM lGENERAL APL 
HINDUISM OBC APL 

ISLAM |GENERAL |APL 

|HINDUISM SC BPL 

HINDUISM OBC BPL 

HINDUISM GENERAL APL 

GENERAL APL 
GENERAL BPL 

HINDUISM |OBC |APL 
ISLAM GENERAL |APL 

|HINDUISM GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM ST(H) 

BPL 

BPL 



SL. ARN 
97| 170425-04 14 15-2-837873 
98|170425-04 1415-2-362336 
99|190425-04 14 15-2-9542 10 

100170425-04 1415-2-3 74229 
101|180425-0414 15-2-9 16111 
102|170425-04 1415-2-955652 
103|170425-04 1415-2-486562 
104 180425-041415-2-284450 

105180425-041415-2-961890 
106|210425-04 1415-2-936270 
107 170425-04 1415-2-704293 
108|170425-04 1415-2-393697 

109|230425-04 14 15-2-159471 
110|170425-04 1415-2-356157 
111|170425-04 1415-2-436916 
112170425-04 141l5-2-899835 
113170425-04 1415-2-771754 
114|200425-041415-2-650305 
115|180425-04 1415-2-574411 
116| 180425-041415-2-549180 

NAME 

PADMONABHA ROY CHOUDHURY 
HRITHIKA BARMAN 
DEBAROTI DEB ROY 

NEERAJ KUMAR GOALA 

TAHMID FARHAN MAZUMDER 

NISHA NAHAR 

RHYTHOM ROY BARMAN 

AZMAN ALI 

SAURICK NATH 

BISWANATH SINHA 

ANANYA CHHETRY 

JUNALI SINHA 
GOONGOON ROY 

AKSHORA PAUL 

IFTIKAR HUSSAIN LASKAR 

MAHI AKTAR BARBHUIYA 

BISHES ROY 

PROTIKSHA DAS 

SAHANI GOALA 

Gurucharan College, Silchar Assam 

JOYETA DAS 

H.S. First Year Science 2025 
Selection list(UNRESERVED) 

GENDER STREAM 
MALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE 

MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE 

SCIENCE 

Convenor 

SCIENCE 
MALE 

MALE SCIENCE 

MALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE |SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

HS 1st Year Science Admission Committee 2025 

% of Marks RELIGION CASTE 
85.5 HINDUISM GENERAL 

HINDUISM ST(P) 
HINDUISM SC 

HINDUISM 

85.5 

85.17 

85.17 
85 

85 

84.67 

84.67 

84.67 

84.67 

84.67 

84.67 

84.5 

84.5 

84.33 

84.33 

84.33 

84.33 

84.33 
84.33 

ISLAM 

ISLAM 

OBC APL 

GENERAL APL 

OBC BPL 

GENERAL APL 

GENERAL APL 

APL 

ISLAM 
HINDUISM 

ISLAM 
HINDUISM OBC 

HINDUISM OBC 

HINDUISM OBC 
HINDUISM OBC BPL 

HINDUSM GENERAL APL 

HINDUISM OBC BPL 

ISLAM 

APL/BPL REMARKS 
APL 
APL 

HINDUISM SC 

HINDUISM SC 

APL 

HINDUISM OBC 

HINDUISM SC 

Principal-in-charge 
Gurucharan College 

|GENERAL APL 
GENERAL BPL 

APL 

BPL 

BPL 

BPL 

BPL 

APL 



SL.ARN 
1|170425-041415-2-827853 
2170425-04]415-2-824394 

3|190425-04 1415-2-4642 16 
4180425-041415-2-694784 

s220425-041415-2-77 1 391 
6190425-04 1415-2-688763 

7210425-041415-2-369672 

8|170425-04 1415-2-254564 
9|170425-04 1415-2-833614 

10 170425-04 1415-2-585687 
11|170425-041415-2-333725 

12|170425-041415-2-170339 

13220425-04 1415-2-340426 
14|180425-041415-2-692976 

SL. ARN 
1|230425-041415-2-131098 
2210425-041415-2-969034 
3190425-04 1415-2-595532 

NAME 

DEBANGANA SUTRADHAR 

KRITI SUKLABAIDYA 
NAYAN DAS 

DEVASREE DAS 

AYUSH ROY 
ROHIT ROY 

SAMIRAN DAS 

ROHIT DAS 

DEBANJANA SUTRADHAR 

RAMANANDA SAGAR 

SUBRATA DAS 

BISHMITA DAS 

SHREYA PURKAYASTHA 
KISHAN DAS 

NAME 

ANIK KEMPRAI BARMAN 

BINIT BARMAN 

ULPI BARMAN 

Gurucharan College, Silchar Assam 
HS First Year Science 2025 

GENDER 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

Selection list 

MALE 

SC 
STREAM 

MALE 

SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

STP) 

GENDER |STREAM 
MALE SCIENCE 

|SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 

Convenor 

% of Marks CASTE 
84 

84 

83 

82.83 

82.33 

82.17 

82.17 

82.17 

82 

81.67 

81.67 

81.5 

81.17 

80.5 

SC 

SC 

HS Ist Year Admission Committee 2025 

SC 

|SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

APL/BPL 

APL 

APL 

APL 

BPL 

BPL 

BPL 

BPL 

BPL 

|APL 

BPL 

BPL 

|APL 

APL 

APL 

% of MarksCASTE APL/BPL 
62 ST(P) 

51.17|ST(P) 
51.17 ST(P) 

APL 

APL 

BPL 

REMARKS 

REMARKS 

Prncipal-in-charge 
Gurucaran College 



SL.ARN 

1|200425-041415-2-742988 
2170425-041415-2-635854 
3230425-041415-2-680401 
4220425-041415-2-878234 
5180425-041415-2-491163 
61804425-041415-2-720298 

7190425-041415-2-520168 

8170425-041415-2-228230 

9180425-041415-2-916233 
10 170425-041415-2-453584 

NAME 

RAMENGLIEN TUOLOR 

GAILUAN RONGMAI 

SAHIL PARBOSA 

KRISNA KEMPRAI 

DEIMIKA C RUPSI 
|ASHMITA HAGJER 

Gurucharan College, Silehar Assam 

JAFRINA LIANBUANGVONG HRANGKHOL 

RUMI CHOREI 

GITANJALI MAIBANGSA 

HS First Year Science 2025 

GRACY LALZARLAWM HMAR 

Selection list 

ST(H) 
GENDER STREAM 
MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE |SCIENCE 

FEMALE |SCIENCE 
FEMALE SCIENCE 

MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE |SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 

|FEMALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 

|FEMALE SCIENCE 

PERCENTAGE CASTE 

80.5 ST(H) 

Convenór 

79.5 ST(H) 
78.33 ST(H) 
77.67 ST(H) 
77.5 ST(H) 

75.67|ST(H) 
74|ST(H) 

71.83 ST(H) 
71.83 ST(H) 

71|ST(H) 

HS 1st Year Admission Committee 2025 

APL/BPL REMARKS 
APL 

Gu 

APL 

APL 

APL 

BPL 

|APL 

BPL 

APL 

BPL 

APL 

Prin:-ichurgé 



SL. ARN 
1170425-041415-2-600972 
2180425-0414 15-2-325113 
3170425-041415-2-378976 
4210425-041415-2-565083 
5170425-041415-2-653430 
6180425-041415-2-265860 

7170425-041415-2-747969 

8180425-041415-2-669733 
9180425-041415-2-792460 

10230425-041415-2-546295 
11180425-041415-2-956020 

12200425-041415-2-459300 

13|180425-041415-2-168497 
14170425-041415-2-940799 
15180425-041415-2-452688 
16|210425-041415-2-579644 
17|170425-041415-2-851780 

18170425-041415-2-825787 
19170425-041415-2-177186 
20170425-041415-2-981827 
21180425-041415-2-906319 
22240425-041415-2-974843 
23170425-041415-2-978744 
24 200425-041415-2-808174 
25180425-041415-2-592957 

26210425-041415-2-271352 
27 180425-041415-2-902583 

28|230425-041415-2-518983 
29190425-041415-2-638513 
30|190425-041415-2-500069 

NAME 

MRITUNJAY KANOO 

TONOYA SINHA 
MONALI DEB 
S BIRAJ SINGHA 

|SHRIYA SINGHA 
ROHAN SINGHA 

SHUBHANKAR DAS 

NITISH KUMAR SINGHA 

MSUMEDHA SINGHA 
H SHYAMANANDA SINGHA 

ARNAB DEBNATH 

RAJASHREE PAUL 

REYA GOALA 

|SHUBHON SINHA 

TANISHA NATH 
JOY ACHHAMI 

SHREYA RAJKUMARI 
VISHAL SINGHA 

O ANISH SINGHA 

SUBHOJIT NATH 
RK PURBA SINGHA 

SANGEETA SINGHA 
KHUMAN NGANBA 

ANWESHA YADAV 

|SONIA DEBNATH 
SHATABDI NATH 

ABOY NATH 

TH ANJITA SHARMA 
BHUMI DUSAD 

Gurucharan College, Silchar Assam 

ROSHWANLAL GORER 

HS First Year Science 2025 
Selection list(0BC & MOBC) 

GENDER STREAM 

MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 

MALE 

SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE 

SCIENCE 

FEMALE 

SCIENCE 

MALE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

MALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 

FEMALE SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 

PERCENTAGECASTE 
84.17 

84 

84 

83.83 

83.83 

83.5 

83.33 

83.33 

83.17 

83 

82.83 

82.83 

82.67 

82.67 
82.5 

82.33 

82 

82 

81.5 

81.33 

81.17 

81.17 

81.17 

81 

80.83 

80.17 

80 

80 

79.67 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

APL/BPL REMARKS 
BPL 

OBC 

APL 

APL 

|APL 

APL 

BPL 

APL 

BPL 

APL 

BPL 

APL 

APL 

APL 

APL 
APL 

APL 

BPL 

BPL 

OBC BPL 

MOBC APL 

OBC BPL 

APL 

BPL 

BPL 

APL 

APL 

APL 

APL 

BPL 

APL 

Convenor (se) 
HS 1st Year Admission Committee 2025 

Principal-n-charge 
Gurucharan Colloge 



SL.ARN 

1|18042S-041415-2-782012 
2190425-041415-2-363303 

SL. ARN 
1|170425-04 1415-2-730359 
2170425-041415-2-437589 
3|200425-041415-2-851909 

SL. ARN 
1l170425-041415-2-707214 
2 190425-04 1415-2-732567 

SL.ARN 

NAME 

AIYAN SHARMA 

NAME 

MUMIN MUSTAFA KAMAL LASKAR 

MESHEL DEBNATH 

OSEEM AHMED BARBHUIYA 
AKASH THAKUR 

NAME 

PRATIKSHA DUTTA 

VIRAJ SINGHA 

Gurucharan College, Silchar Assam 

NAME 

HS First Year Secience 2025 

1180425-04 14 15-2-193637 DIPON RAJBONGSHI 

Selection list 
NCC 

GENDER STREAM 
MALE SCIENCE 

SCIENCE MALE 

GENDER STREAM 
MALE SCIENCE 

MALE 

Sports 

MALE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

Cultural 

GENDER STREAM 
|FEMALE SCIENCE 
MALE SCIENCE 

Wards of Employee 

GENDER STREAM 
MALE sCIENCE 

% of Mark CASTE APL/BPL 
75.5 OBC |BPL 

GENERAL APL 74.5 

% of Mark CASTE 
76.17 GENERAL BPL 
57.17 OBC 

47.5 OBC 

% of Mark CASTE 
68.83 |OBC 

Convenor 

APL 

% of Mark CASTE 
67.33 GENERAL APL 
66.5 OBC 

APL/BPL EXTRA CURRICULAR 

BPL 

EXTRA CURRICULAR REMARKS 
YES 

APL 

YES 

HS Ist Year Admission Committee 2025 

YES 

YES 

|APL/BPL EXTRA CURRICULAR 

YES 

YES 

YES 

APL/BPL EXTRA CURRICULAR 
|APL YES 

PrincipaB-i-charge 
Gurucharan Collegge 
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